Swimmeet Maastricht

Maastricht, 28-29-30 dec.2018

Programmanr. 19
28-12-2018 - 20:05

Meisjes, 100m vrije slag

Jeugdlen?2
Startlijst Finale

naam

Finale A

1 Mabel Farenhorst
Kim Roestenberg
Flore Derkoningen
Judith Houtvast
Imke Beekman
Janne Slegers
lise Verheij

Lena Minderaa

o~NO O WN

Finale B

1 Solenn Hoeben
Sophie Albers
Jessie Bodden
Audrey Vreuls
Lorena Dreschers
Demi van Hulst
Kyanie Blom

O~NO O WN

Reserve inschrijvingen

Emma Verhofstad
Chayen Jonkers

Yanna van der Heijden

vereniging

WZ&PC Purmerend
TRB/RES

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus

Hellas-Glana
Hellas-Glana

Tempo Valkenswaard
ZPC De Rog Weert
DWK

Hellas-Glana

ZWK Merlet

Zv Kimbria
Zwemsport Parkstad
Hellas-Glana
Zwemsport Parkstad
Zwemsport Parkstad
Tempo Valkenswaard

Mosa~Regio
Zeester Meerval

inschrijftijd

1:02.56
1:01.87
1:01.11
1:00.36
1:00.41
1:01.17
1:01.89
1:02.83

1:05.06
1:04.58
1:03.91
1:03.65
1:03.70
1:03.92
1:04.88
1:05.26

1:05.38
1:05.65

200301004
200402670
GZVN/21116/04
200300714
200301950
200404090
200300456
200300252

200303606
200300990
200401650
200305038
200401364
200300140
200301866
200301334

200403620
200301316

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658

Registered to MZ&PC
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